Federal Procurement Data System – Next Generation (FPDS-NG)
BETA Database Refresh Schedule

Note: This schedule is provided as a guideline only. Dates are subject to change.
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1 Introduction

1.1 Overview

This document describes the Federal Procurement Data System – Next Generation (FPDS-NG) BETA environment database refresh schedule.  Once a month our beta database is scheduled to be refreshed from the FPDS-NG production database.  
2 Refresh Schedule

	Service Pack or Task
	Start Time
	Start Date
	Completion Date
	Completion Time

	Service Pack 26.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Wednesday 3/16/05
	Thursday 3/17/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 27.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 4/11/05
	Tuesday 4/11/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 28.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 5/9/05
	Tuesday 5/9/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 29.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 6/6/05
	Tuesday 6/6/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 30.0

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Tuesday 7/5/05
	Tuesday 7/5/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 31.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 8/1/05
	Tuesday 8/1/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 31.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 8/29/05
	Tuesday 8/29/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 32.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 9/26/05
	Tuesday 9/26/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 33.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 10/24/05
	Tuesday 10/24/05
	7:00 am EST

	Service Pack 34.0 

	FPDS Beta Database Refresh 
	7:00 pm EST
	Monday 11/21/05
	Tuesday 11/21/05
	7:00 am EST


PAGE  

[image: image2.png]


[image: image3.png]GLOBAL COMPUTER ENTERPRISES, INC.



[image: image4.png]


_1131963725.bin

